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Record Result Name(s) NOC Date Competition

OLYMPIC EVENTS - MEN AND MEN JUNIOR
10m Air Rifle Men

AsR 253.3 SHENG Lihao CHN 25.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

QAsR 634.5 SHENG Lihao CHN 25.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

AsRT 1893.7 PANWAR Divyansh Singh, PATIL Rudrankkash Balasaheb, TOMAR Aishwary Pratap SinghIND 25.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

AsRJ 253.3 SHENG Lihao CHN 25.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

QAsRJ 634.5 SHENG Lihao CHN 25.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

AsRJT 1890.1 VANITHA SURESH Naraen Pranav, HIMANSHU Himanshu, SHAW Abhinav IND 21.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men

AsR 466.0 ZHANG Changhong CHN 02.08.2021 OG Tokyo (JPN)

QAsR 597 DU Linshu CHN 01.11.2023 ACH Changwon (KOR)

AsRT 1777 DU Linshu, TIAN Jiaming, YU Hao CHN 01.11.2023 ACH Changwon (KOR)

AsRJ 463.8 KARMAKAR Adriyan IND 24.08.2025 ACH Shymkent (KAZ)

QAsRJ 597 DU Linshu CHN 01.11.2023 ACH Changwon (KOR)

AsRJT 1753 MAO Yiming, REN Yingzhen, YE Yishun CHN 31.10.2023 ACH Changwon (KOR)

10m Air Pistol Men

AsR 246.5 KIM Song Guk PRK 11.11.2019 ASC Doha (QAT)

QAsR 594 JIN Jongoh KOR 12.04.2009 WC Changwon (KOR)

AsRT 1759 WANG Zhiwei; PANG Wei; MAI Jiajie; CHN 09.03.2014 ASC Kuwait City (KUW)

AsRJ 246.3 SAURABH Chaudhary IND 27.05.2019 WC Munich (GER)

QAsRJ 588 HU Kai CHN 24.10.2023 ACH Changwon (KOR)

AsRJT 1750 HU Kai, BU Shuaihang, LIU Junhui CHN 24.10.2023 ACH Changwon (KOR)

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men

AsR 38 KIM Junhong KOR 25.04.2018 WC Changwon (KOR)

QAsR 593 KIM Junhong KOR 06.07.2014 WC Beijing (CHN)

AsRT 1765 LI Yuehong, LIU Yangpan, WANG Xinjie CHN 25.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

AsRJ 36 SU Lianbofan CHN 27.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

QAsRJ 589 ZHU Haojie CHN 10.09.2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

AsRJT 1747 ZHU Haojie; CHENG Zhipeng; PAN Junchen; CHN 10.09.2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

Trap Men

AsR 27 NADEEM Muhammad Farrukh PAK 20.01.2026 ASC Doha (QAT)

QAsR 124 ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW 14.05.1998 WC Atlanta (USA)

EQAsR 124 LI Yang CHN 09.08.2009 WCH Maribor (SLO)

EQAsR 124 SANDHU Manavjit Singh IND 24.02.2010 CWC Delhi (IND)

EQAsR 124 ALDEEHANI Fehaid KUW 06.08.2012 OG London (GBR)

EQAsR 124 SANDHU Manavjit Singh IND 09.10.2013 ASC Almaty (KAZ)

EQAsR 124 ALDEEHANI Fehaid KUW 07.06.2014 WC Munich (GER)

EQAsR 124 YU Haicheng CHN 19.03.2019 WC Acapulco (MEX)

EQAsR 124  YANG Kun-Pi TPE 10.06.2025 ASC Linfen (CHN)

EQAsR 124 AL-RUMAIHI Mohammed QAT 10.06.2025 ASC Linfen (CHN)

AsRT 368 ALMUDHAF Khaled; MEQLAD Naser; AL FAIHAN Abdulrahman; KUW 06.09.2007 WCH Nicosia (CYP)

AsRJ 24 ABDUKODIROV Okhunjon UZB 19.01.2026 ASC Doha (QAT)

QAsRJ 124 ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW 14.05.1998 WC Atlanta (USA)

AsRJT 348 ELAHI Ali Aman; KAPOOR Vivaan; RATHORE Manavaditya Singh; IND 06.09.2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

Skeet Men

AsR 33 ALDAIHANI Mohammad KUW 15.01.2026 ASC Doha (QAT)

AsR 33 YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ 15.01.2026 ASC Doha (QAT)

QAsR 124 MUKHAMEDIYEV Vladislav KAZ 23.04.2013 WC Al Ain (UAE)

EQAsR 124 ALRASHIDI Abdullah KUW 28.10.2013 WCF Abu Dhabi (UAE)

EQAsR 124 BIN FUTAIS Saif UAE 09.08.2015 WC Gabala (AZE)

EQAsR 124 BIN FUTAIS Saif UAE 01.05.2017 WC Larnaca (CYP)

EQAsR 124 MUKHAMEDIYEV Vladislav KAZ 26.08.2018 ASG Jakarta (INA)

EQAsR 124 JIN Di CHN 06.11.2018 ASC Kuwait City (KUW)

EQAsR 124 HAMAD Rashid QAT 15.04.2019 WC Al Ain (UAE)

EQAsR 124 AL RASHEDI Mansour KUW 24.09.2019 ASC Almaty (KAZ)

EQAsR 124 CHAND Usman PAK 24.02.2023 ASCU Kuwait City (KUW)

EQAsR 124 WU Yunxuan CHN 27.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

AsRT 366 ZHANG Fan; JIN Di; XU Ying; CHN 30.09.2014 ASG Incheon (KOR)

AsRJ 32 AL-MARRI Meteb Ali QAT 14.01.2026 ASC Doha (QAT)

QAsRJ 124 WU Yunxuan CHN 27.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

AsRJT 355 GARCHA Gurnihal S.; RUDRARAJU Ayush; NARUKA Anant Jeet S.; IND 11.09.2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)



OLYMPIC EVENTS - WOMEN AND WOMEN JUNIOR

10m Air Rifle Women

AsR 253.6 VALARIVAN Elavenil IND 22.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

QAsR 635.4 LIU Yafei CHN 22.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

AsRT 1902.0 LIU Yafei, PENG Xinlu, ZHANG Liyuan CHN 22.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

AsRJ 253.1 TAKSALE Isha Anil IND 10.01.2024 ACH Jakarta (INA)

QAsRJ 635.4 LIU Yafei CHN 22.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

AsRJT 1902.0 LIU Yafei, PENG Xinlu, ZHANG Liyuan CHN 22.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women

AsR 469.6 SAMRA Sift Kaur IND 27.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

QAsR 594 XIA Siyu CHN 27.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

QAsR 594 SAMRA Sift Kaur IND 27.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

AsRT 1773 HAN Jiayu, XIA Siyu, ZHANG Qiongyue CHN 27.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

AsRJ 462.3 ZHANG Qiongyue CHN 27.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

QAsRJ 594 XIA Siyu CHN 27.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

AsRJT 1760 BEZRUKOVA Yelizaveta, LE Alexandra, ALTUKHOVA Arina KAZ 31.10.2023 ACH Changwon (KOR)

10m Air Pistol Women

AsR 245.3 KONISHI Yukari JPN 10.12.2017 ASC Wako City (JPN)

QAsR 588 KIM Bomi KOR 16.11.2022 ASC Daegu (KOR)

AsRT 1740 YAO Qianxun, MA Qianke, ZENG Zhuwenxi CHN 19.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

AsRJ 244.7 BHAKER Manu IND 21.11.2019 WCF Putian (CHN)

QAsRJ 584 BHAKER Manu IND 05.11.2019 ASC Doha (QAT)

EQAsRJ 584 YAO Qianxun CHN 19.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

AsRJT 1740 YAO Qianxun, MA Qianke, ZENG Zhuwenxi CHN 19.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

25m Pistol Women

AsR 44  AZAHARI Alia Sazana MAS 16.02.2025 AsCup Bangkok (THA)

QAsR 594 TAO Luna CHN 23.08.2002 WCF Munich (GER)

AsRT 1768 CHEN Ying; LI Duihong; TAO Luna CHN 04.10.2002 ASG Busan (KOR)

AsRJ 41 YANG Jiin KOR 11.01.2024 ASC Jakarta (INA)

AsRJ 593 BHAKER Manu IND 22.08.2018 ASG Jakarta (INA)

AsRJT 1759 SINGH Esha, BHAKER Manu, SANGWAN Rhythm IND 27.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

Trap Women

AsR 24 LIU Wan-Yu TPE 20.01.2026 ASC Doha (QAT)

QAsR 124 WU Cuicui CHN 01.10.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

AsRT 357 ZHANG Xinqiu; WU Cuicui; LI Qingnian; CHN 01.10.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

AsRJ 23 IBRAGIMOVA Eleonora KAZ 20.01.2026 ASC Doha (QAT)

QAsRJ 115 RYSBEKOVA Sarsankul KAZ 03.09.2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

QAsRJ 115 KEER Manisha IND 03.09.2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

QAsRJ 115 ZHANG Ting CHN 03.09.2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

EQAsRJ 115 ZHANG Ting CHN 15.07.2019 JWC Suhl (GER)

AsRJT 331 ZHANG Ting; CHEN Hongdan; HONG Xinru; CHN 15.07.2019 JWC Suhl (GER)

Skeet Women

AsR 33 SADAKBAYEVA Adel KAZ 15.01.2026 ASC Doha (QAT)

QAsR 124 WEI Meng CHN 10.11.2019 ASC Doha (QAT)

EQAsR 124 WEI Meng CHN 26.07.2021 OG Tokyo (JPN)

AsRT 363 WEI Meng; ZHANG Donglian; ZHANG Heng; CHN 10.11.2019 ASC Doha (QAT)

EAsRT 363 WEI Meng; JIANG Yiting; GAO Jinmei; CHN 25.10.2023 ACH Changwon (KOR)

AsRJ TBR

EAsRJ 57 JIANG Yiting CHN 20.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

QAsRJ 123 JIANG Yiting CHN 27.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

AsRJT 349 CHE Yufei; SONG Zhengyi; SUN Yashu; CHN 14.09.2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)



OLYMPIC MIXED TEAM EVENTS

10m Air Rifle Mixed Team

AsRT TBR

QAsRT 634.4 SHENG Lihao; HUANG Yuting CHN 26.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

AsRJT TBR

QAsRJT 634.4 SHENG Lihao; HUANG Yuting CHN 26.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

10m Air Pistol Mixed Team

AsRT 481.3  SAIDKULOVA Nigina;  KAMALOV Mukhammad UZB 05.02.2026 ASC New Delhi (IND)

QAsRT 587 BHAKER Manu; SAURABH Chaudhary IND 26.06.2021 WC Osijek (CRO)

AsRJT 480 SURUCHI Inder Singh; RANA Samrat IND 05.02.2026 ASC New Delhi (IND)

QAsRJT 587 BHAKER Manu; SAURABH Chaudhary IND 26.06.2021 WC Osijek (CRO)

Trap Mixed Team

AsRT 30 AL-RUMAIHI Mohammed; AL-KHALAF Kholoud Hassan QAT 21.01.2026 ASC Doha (QAT)

QAsRT 147 ALHAWAL Sarah; AL FAIHAN Abdulrahman KUW 08.11.2019 ASC Doha (QAT)

AsRJT TBR

QAsRJT 141 ZHANG Ting; LI Siwei CHN 16.07.2019 JWC Suhl (GER)

NON-OLYMPIC EVENTS - MEN AND MEN JUNIOR

50m Rifle Prone Men

AsR 630.3 ZHAO Shengbo CHN 27.10.2014 WCF Gabala (AZE)

AsRT 1876.0 ZHAO Shengbo; LAN Xing; LIU Gang; CHN 25.09.2014 ASG Incheon (KOR)

AsRJ 625.1 MALINOVSKIY Konstantin KAZ 08.11.2019 ASC Doha (QAT)

AsRJT 1845.1 REN Yingzhen; MAO Yiming; YE Yishun; CHN 29.10.2023 ACH Changwon (KOR)

25m Center Fire Pistol Men

AsR 590 PARK Byung Taek KOR 14.07.2002 WCH Lahti (FIN)

EAsR 590 RANA Jaspal IND 08.12.2006 ASG Doha (QAT)

AsRT 1760 PARK Byung Taek; LEE Sang Hak; KIM Sung Jun; KOR 14.07.2002 WCH Lahti (FIN)

25m Standard Pistol Men

AsR 580 LIU Guohui CHN 17.02.2004 ASC Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

AsRT 1724 JIN Yongde; LIU Guohui; LIU Yadong; CHN 08.10.2002 ASG Busan (KOR)

AsRJ 579 ANISH Anish IND 24.06.2017 WCH Suhl (GER)

AsRJT 1708 WANG Shiwen, CHAI Shujie, CHEN Aobo; CHN 31.10.2023 ACH Changwon (KOR)

25m Pistol Men Junior

AsRJ 589 ANISH Anish IND 27.06.2017 WCH Suhl (GER)

AsRJT 1747 SIDHU Udhayveer; SIDHU Vijayveer; SANDHU Rajkanwar Singh; IND 26.06.2018 JWC Suhl (GER)

50m Pistol Men

AsR 583 JIN Jongoh KOR 09.09.2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

AsRT 1699 TAN Zongliang; WANG Yifu; XU Dan; CHN 08.07.2002 WCH Lahti (FIN)

AsRJ 570 ZHANG Bowen CHN 28.05.2015 WC Munich (GER)

AsRJT 1659 CHEEMA Arjun Singh; RANA Gaurav; ANMOL Anmol; IND 02.09.2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

Double Trap Men

AsR 107 MITTAL Ankur IND 29.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

AsRT TBR

AsRJ 92 AISALBAYEV Assylkhan KAZ 29.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

AsRJT 257 MOHAMMED Hatim Khan, CHUDASAMA Manavrajsinh, CHANDRAWAT 

Vinay Pratap Singh 

IND 29.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

10m Running Target Men

AsR 590 ZHAI Yujia CHN 16.11.2010 ASG Guangzhou (CHN)

AsRT 1734 LI Jie; YANG Ling; ZHANG Lei; CHN 16.02.2004 ASC Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

AsRJ 590 ZHAI Yujia CHN 16.11.2010 ASG Guangzhou (CHN)

AsRJT 1681 PAK Myong Won; JO Yong Chol; SIM Chong Rim; PRK 29.07.2006 WCH Zagreb (CRO)

10m Running Target Mixed Men

AsR 390 NIU Zhiyuan CHN 20.07.1998 WCH Barcelona (ESP)

EAsR 390 ZHAI Yujia CHN 14.09.2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

AsRT 1145 YANG Ling; ZENG Guobin; NIU Zhiyuan; CHN 06.07.2002 WCH Lahti (FIN)

AsRJ 382 ZHAI Yujia CHN 06.08.2010 WCH Munich (GER)

AsRJT 1114 PAK Myong Won; JO Yong Chol; SIM Chong Rim; PRK 31.07.2006 WCH Zagreb (CRO)



NON-OLYMPIC EVENTS - WOMEN AND WOMEN JUNIOR

50m Rifle Prone Women

AsR 628.0 LEE Eunseo KOR 29.10.2023 ACH Changwon (KOR)

AsRT 1867.9 CHEN Dongqi; CHANG Jing; YI Siling; CHN 14.09.2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

AsRJ 624.6 ALTUKHOVA Arina KAZ 29.10.2023 ACH Changwon (KOR)

AsRJT 1864.2 FU Yutian; HOU Min; CHEN Fanghui; CHN 14.07.2019 JWC Suhl (GER)

Double Trap Women

AsR TBR

AsRT TBR

AsRJ 81 NURLANOVA Anita KAZ 29.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

AsRJT 228 NURLANOVA Anita, IBRAGIMOVA Eleonora, PAPCHIKHINA Milana KAZ 29.08.2025 ASC Shymkent (KAZ)

10m Running Target Women

AsR 575 LI Xue Yan CHN 09.09.2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

AsRT 1673 LI Xue Yan; SU Li; HUANG Qingqing; CHN 09.09.2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

AsRJ 572 SADUAKASSOVA Alexandra KAZ 28.10.2023 ACH Changwon (KOR)

AsRJT 1642 IRNAZAROVA Fatima; SADUAKASSOVA Alexandra; IRNAZAROVA Zukhra; KAZ 28.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

10m Running Target Mixed Women

AsR 391 SU Li CHN 11.09.2018 WCH Changwon (KOR)

AsRT 1158 LI Xue Yan; YANG Zeng; SU Li; CHN 05.08.2010 WCH Munich (GER)

AsRJ 381 XU Xuan CHN 09.07.2002 WCH Lahti (FIN)

EAsRJ 381 SUN Aiwen CHN 26.07.2006 WCH Zagreb (CRO)

AsRJT 1087 SADUAKASSOVA Alexandra; IRNAZAROVA Fatima; IRNAZAROVA Zukhra; KAZ 12.11.2019 ASC Doha (QAT)

NON-OLYMPIC EVENT - MIXED TEAM

50m Rifle 3 Positions Mixed Team

QAsRT 880 PODDER Ayushi; TOMAR Aishwary Pratap Singh; IND 08.10.2021 WCH Lima (PER)

QAsRJT 880 PODDER Ayushi; TOMAR Aishwary Pratap Singh; IND 08.10.2021 WCH Lima (PER)

50m Rifle Prone Mixed Team

QAsRT 611.4 SAMRA Sift Kaur; PRATAP SINGH Surya; IND 05.10.2021 WCH Lima (PER)

QAsRJT 611.4 SAMRA Sift Kaur; PRATAP SINGH Surya; IND 05.10.2021 WCH Lima (PER)

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team

QAsRT 569 PATIL Abhidnya Ashok; SINGH Gurpreet; IND 27.03.2021 WC New Delhi (IND)

Skeet Mixed Team

AsRT 47 AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh; AL-SHARSHANI Reem Ghanem QAT 16.01.2026 ASC Doha (QAT)

QAsRT 149 ALRASHIDI Abdullah, ALSHAMAA Eman KUW 28.09.2023 AG Hangzhou (CHN)

AsRJT TBR

QAsRJT 136 LU Yikai; WU Liangliang; CHN 07.07.2019 WCH Lonato (ITA)

50m Running Target Men

AsR 592 SHU Quingquan CHN 20.07.1994 WCH Milan (ITA)

AsRT 1763 CAI Zhiyong; LIU Xiaodong; ZHANG Ronghui; CHN 18.09.1991 ASC Beijing (CHN)

AsRJ 590 KIM Man Chol PRK 18.09.1991 ASC Beijing (CHN)

AsRJ 590 ZHANG Ronghui CHN 18.09.1991 ASC Beijing (CHN)

AsRJT 1740 JO Yong Chol; PAK Myong Won; SIM Chong Rim; PRK 04.08.2006 WCH Zagreb (CRO)

50m Running Target Mixed Men

AsR 396 ZHANG Ronghui CHN 14.08.1990 WCH Moscow (URS)

AsRT 1174 LIU Xiaodong; SHU Quingquan; XU Xingzhong; CHN 19.09.1991 ASC Beijing (CHN)

AsRJ 396 ZHANG Ronghui CHN 14.08.1990 WCH Moscow (URS)

AsRJT 1156 JO Yong Chol; SIM Chong Rim; PAK Myong Won; PRK 05.08.2006 WCH Zagreb (CRO)


